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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRPM01000E STELLATO BARTOLO 7 S 29,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81900A BRONZI PIERO 8 S 29,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L FILIPPESCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 27,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 MARTUCCI EMMANUELE 14 S 25,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 RUSSO NICOLA 19 S 23,75 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D ZAMBRANO FABIANA 21 S 23,10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C BALDI LUCA 25 S 21,90 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X MACCARINI YORDAN 27 21,47 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 BALBO DAVIDE 34 S 20,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 GALLO SERGIO 46 S 19,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X PEDUTO GAETANO 48 S 19,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R SCIESA AMATORE 65 S 18,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R PANNOZZO GIANLUCA 68 S 18,20 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01200Q MORRA SALVATORE 73 S 17,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L DEIORIO SIMONA 80 S 17,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X ADDONIZIO MARIO 82 17,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 91 S 16,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 VILLANO CARMELA 95 16,82 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81900A SERRAGLI MICHELA 96 S 16,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X PESCINI FEDERICO 106 S 16,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R PESSIA MICHELE 116 S 16,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 ADDESSI ANDREA 142 S 15,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC815003 RUBINO MARIA 145 S 15,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 GOLINO STEVEN ANTONY 146 15,28 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 PALMIERI GIANLUCA 149 S 15,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 DI ROMA MARZIA 161 S 14,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R MACIOCIA DAVIDE 162 S 14,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 POMPONIO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 163 S 14,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC828005 SORDINI VIRGINIA 166 S 14,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C CARINI MICHELE 220 S 13 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 CELLINI SIMONE 224 S 12,95 S D 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81800E PALUMBO ANTONIO 255 S 12,50 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 AMORIBELLO RAFFAELE 256 S 12,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X DE SAPIO DANIELE 268 S 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X DI CAPRIO CARMELO 269 S 12,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X COLELLA LUIGI 277 S 12,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G ROMEO OTTAVIO 278 12,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X MARATIA ANTONIO 291 S 11,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X D'ORZO VALERIA 301 S 11,75 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C RICCIO ANTONIO SALVATORE 302 S 11,73 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L CANNAVACCIUOLO GIOVANNI 306 11,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01200Q GUARINO ALFONSO 329 S 11,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 CARBONE SABATINO 345 S 11,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G DESIDERIO ALESSANDRO 350 11,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 GINANNESCHI CARLO 354 11,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D ASSAIANTE FRANCESCO 367 S 10,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X RAVOTTI SERGIO 368 S 10,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L AMURA FELICIO 379 S 10,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82000E PALLA IACOPO 389 S 10,75 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 LO STRITTO ANDREA 413 S 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 VALENTE ROSARIO 414 S 10,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 ROSATI CLAUDIA 415 10,55 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01200Q CIRELLI MADDALENA 426 S 10,41 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G COCCIA MARIO 429 S 10,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82500N MAGGIOLINI MAURIZIO 435 S 10,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R MALANGONE ANTONIO 446 S 10,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 GALLUCCI ANIELLO 458 S 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 DURACCIO MICHELE 459 S 10,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00900X COSTARELLA VALERIO 467 S 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L TARTAGLIONE DOMENICO 473 S 10,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 MADRIGALI KEVIN 486 S 10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 PASTORELLI NORA 490 S 10 N 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R IANNOTTI LUISA 504 S 10 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D CARRILLO GIUSEPPE 526 9,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C FAIELLA BASILIO 532 S 9,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 DI CESARE MARIA 550 S 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D FOSELLI ANDREA 551 S 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC828005 FABBRI ADRIAN 552 9,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G ZANI SARA 554 S 9,61 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L DE FALCO DOMENICO 566 9,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83200R MOLISSO MARIAROSARIA 574 S 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R COLELLA MICHELE 576 9,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D ARLI' ANGELA 590 S 9,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81800E RUTILI MARCO 599 S 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 FAZZI NICO 603 S 9,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R PRISCO SALVATORE 610 S 9,35 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X CIRELLI FELICIANO 617 S 9,33 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSANDRO 624 S 9,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRPM01000E SAMMARCO ALESSIA 629 9,27 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D STOTO FRANCESCO PIO 634 S 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X ROVAI FRANCESCO PAOLO 636 S 9,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 FERRANTE PAOLO 666 S 9,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X FRANCI LUCA 670 S 9,07 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 PATRISSI ROBERTO 671 S 9,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81100Q GUERRI EDOARDO 684 S 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC815003 CAFARELLI PIETRO LUCA 686 S 9 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00900X DE NAPOLI EDOARDO 705 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 GOBBI GIACOMO 707 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS007008 BELLUMORI SAMUELE 708 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 D'ADDOSIO ANTONIO 709 S 8,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC828005 CORDOVA TIZIANO 717 S 8,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 MINUCCI FRANCESCO 718 S 8,87 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X MATARAZZO GAETANO 719 S 8,85 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C DI GIORGIO DOMENICO 725 S 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G MENCAGLI FLAVIO 729 S 8,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 SPADI MICHELA 736 S 8,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81600V AVINO DANIELE 747 S 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 COMPAGNONE EMILIO 749 S 8,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 LIPPI MASSIMILIANO 754 S 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 MINUCCI MICHELE 757 S 8,67 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 VITIELLO VINCENZO 760 S 8,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D GULOTTA PAOLO DANIELE 783 S 8,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X BELLOPEDE ANGELA 790 S 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 ROCCHINI ANNA RITA 793 S 8,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R D'ERRICO PIETRO 794 S 8,58 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC829001 ESPOSITO ANDREA 801 S 8,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X ADAMO ANTONIO 802 S 8,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 MORRONE RAFFAELE 805 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC80900Q PENNACCHIO GAETANO 808 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X SOZZI LORENZO 811 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 RICCIO SIMONE 813 S 8,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D DELLA CORTE LEONARDO 824 S 8,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D SCALDARELLA ANTONIO 837 8,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 MASIELLO VINCENZO 843 S 8,38 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D BUONINCONTRO ELENA 866 S 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRPM01000E MONTELLA FEDERICO 870 S 8,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC828005 MASINI SIMONA 877 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X AGRESTI FEDERICO GIACOMO 879 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 FALCIANI GIACOMO 884 S 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00900X DI PIETRO VITTORIO 885 8,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D NITRO GIORGIO 901 S 8,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 MESSINA SAVERIO 909 S 8,05 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D DOMIZIO CARMINE 913 S 8,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC828005 SARDELLI FOSCA 923 S 8 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C ROMANUCCI ANGELO 931 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R LAURENTI STEFANO 934 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC815003 ISAIA ANTONIO NATALE 935 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83200R SCOZIO GIUSEPPE 938 S 8 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 BIAGIOLI ELISA 940 S 8 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R DI MARZO SOFIA 955 S 7,93 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 MEZZACAPO GIACOMINO 970 S 7,83 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D DI PACE STEFANIA 975 7,80 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R PAGLINO ELISA 979 S 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 D'ORZO SIMONA 981 S 7,80 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 PISCOPO STEFANO 994 S 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 STRAIANO DAVIDE 995 S 7,70 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81800E BENTIVOGLIO TECLA 1005 S 7,70 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G BORRONI SAMUELE 1013 7,65 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81100Q SEPE MARIO 1019 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00900X MINALE VINCENZO 1020 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 RIVAI ANDREA 1028 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 PAPA MICHELE 1029 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R AZZOLINA LUCA 1035 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D GUIDATI MARCO 1040 S 7,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C BUCCI RICCARDO 1056 S 7,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC829001 PETRILLO CARLO 1067 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C APRILE PASQUALE 1070 S 7,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01200Q SPATOLA DAVIDE 1071 S 7,50 S V 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 BARRETTA FRANCESCO 1094 7,41 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G CRISCI PIERLUIGI 1126 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C PAPETTI ALESSIO 1127 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00900X RODIO GIANMARCO 1130 S 7,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 BROGI LAURA 1135 S 7,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 PIETRONI ALESSIA 1144 S 7,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81100Q VALOCCHIA MANUELE 1156 S 7,20 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X MENALE RAFFAELE 1159 S 7,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X CATTARULLA FABRIZIO 1164 S 7,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C FRANCESE ANTONIO PAOLO 1167 S 7,15 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G SANGIOVANNI ARMANDO CIRO ANTONIO 1179 S 7,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D FESTOSO SIMONE 1181 S 7,06 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X SCIPIONE ROSANNA 1185 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 FALCONE GAETANO 1187 S 7,05 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D GARGIULO ENRICO 1190 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC80900Q GALLO GIUSEPPE 1191 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 RRANJA DENIS 1200 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRMM09000T VICHI MARCO 1203 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 NARDI GENNARO 1206 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 MOSCATELLI ALESSIO 1210 S 7 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D BUONERBA DANIELA 1226 S 6,96 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00400R DE LUCA GIAMPIO 1229 S 6,95 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X BECCI ALESSIO 1234 S 6,92 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81100Q VARRICCHIONE GIUSEPPE 1239 6,90 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1246 S 6,88 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G DI PETRILLO DOMENICO 1250 S 6,85 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81600V NANNINI MICHELA 1289 S 6,67 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X FERRAIUOLO VINCENZO 1300 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D BARONE PAOLO 1303 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X SELLITTO MARCO 1320 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D LUCIANO FABIO 1326 S 6,60 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC829001 MONTUORO ROSARIA 1331 6,60 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 FIORILLO GIOVANNI 1334 S 6,55 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 CHIANTONE RAFFAELE 1336 S 6,53 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC829001 CITO PASQUALE 1343 S 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L SALETTI EMANUELE 1345 S 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82400T PRIORE SALVATORE 1347 6,50 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 BUCCIERO FRANCO 1351 S 6,50 S 2024-09-04
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DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 CAVALLERO ILEANA 1354 S 6,50 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01200Q CHIERA ALESSIO 1360 S 6,45 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D TAGLIAFIERRO DOMENICO 1366 6,40 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L PASTRELLO ALESSANDRA 1368 S 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS003001 NOCCI STEFANIA 1369 S 6,40 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 AUGELLO GIUSEPPINA 1377 6,33 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L SCIARRA GIACOMO WALTER 1380 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC80900Q CECCONI LORENZO 1382 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82000E MAZZIERI SIMONE 1383 S 6,30 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 NAPOLITANO LUCIA 1387 S 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 BALDI DEBORAH 1389 S 6,30 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 SANGERMANO ALESSANDRO 1394 S 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01300G MAIORANA FRANCESCO 1396 S 6,25 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L URIATI SABRINA 1399 6,25 N 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83200R RUSSO ANGELA LUCIA 1404 S 6,20 S D 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81800E MARAVIGLIA LUCA 1406 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 GIACINTA CARMELO 1411 S 6,20 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L ROMANINI DAVIDE 1417 S 6,17 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X MARKIEWICZ HUBERT 1419 S 6,10 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC831001 CINELLI MIRCO 1434 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS01100X BALSAMO CANIO 1435 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRMM09000T AURIEMMA PASQUALE 1436 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS008004 DI GRIGOLI FRANCESCO 1437 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC827009 DE FALCO GIOVANNI 1440 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC81600V DE LUCIA DAVIDE 1441 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC82600D CARPINO CARLO 1443 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC830005 FALANGA GIANNI 1447 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIC83300L ALAIA GUGLIELMO 1449 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS001009 MASTELLONE ANTONIO 1453 S 6 S 2024-09-04

DEFINITIVA 3 GR AT AR02 GRIS00600C D'ASCOLI MARCELLA 1463 S 6 N 2024-09-04


